88
© 2019 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com	 Rev. June 13, 2019 .
Luminaires - LED High Bay
10
89
© 2019 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. June 13, 2019 .

(W)
Volts
(VCA)
Colour
temp.
(K)
Lumen
output
(lm)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Finish Figure Case
qty
(master)
67111 HBB/S4/100-277/100W/40K/FR/PRO/STD 100 100-277 4 000 13 140 80 155 000 Grey C 1
671121 HBB/S4/100-277/100W/50K/FR/PRO/STD 100 100-277 5 000 13 583 80 155 000 Grey C 1
671131 HBB/S4/200-480/100W/40K/FR/PRO/STD 100 200-480 4 000 13 091 80 155 000 Grey D 1
671141 HBB/S4/200-480/100W/50K/FR/PRO/STD 100 200-480 5 000 13 496 80 155 000 Grey D 1
67115 HBB/S4/100-277/150W/40K/FR/PRO/STD 150 100-277 4 000 19 389 80 155 000 Grey C 1
67116 HBB/S4/100-277/150W/50K/FR/PRO/STD 150 120-277 5 000 19 913 80 155 000 Grey C 1
65388 LPHBB/S3/150W/40K/2/DD1/FP/STD 150 120-277 4 000 19 395 80 87 000 Grey B 1
65389 LPHBB/S3/150W/40K/3/DD1/FP/STD 150 347-480 4 000 19 395 80 87 000 Grey B 1
65790 LPHBB/S3/150W/50K/3/DD1/STD 150 347-480 5 000 19 507 80 87 000 Black B 1
65791 LPHBB/200W/40K/2/DD1/STD 200 120-277 4 000 26 355 80 72 000 Black A 1
65795 LPHBB/200W/50K/2/DD1/STD 200 120-277 5 000 26 515 80 72 000 Black A 1
65796 LPHBB/200W/40K/3/DD1/STD 200 347-480 4 000 26 355 80 72 000 Black B 1
67122 HBB/S4/200-480/200W/50K/FR/PRO/STD 200 200-480 5 000 26 462 80 155 000 Grey D 1
67123 HBB/S4/100-277/300W/40K/CL/BLK/PRO/STD 300 100-277 4 000 40 239 80 155 000 Black E 1
67124 HBB/S4/100-277/300W/50K/CL/BLK/PRO/STD 300 100-277 5 000 40 239 80 155 000 Black E 1
67125 HBB/S4/200-480/300W/40K/CL/BLK/PRO/STD 300 200-480 4 000 40 383 80 155 000 Black E 1
67126 HBB/S4/200-480/300W/50K/CL/BLK/PRO/STD 300 200-480 5 000 40 383 80 155 000 Black E 1
671271 HBB/S4/100-277/400W/40K/CL/BLK/PRO/STD 400 100-277 4 000 49 526 80 155 000 Black F 1
671281 HBB/S4/100-277/400W/50K/CL/BLK/PRO/STD 400 100-277 5 000 49 526 80 155 000 Black F 1
671291 HBB/S4/200-480/400W/40K/CL/BLK/PRO/STD 400 200-480 4 000 48 826 80 155 000 Black F 1
671301 HBB/S4/200-480/400W/50K/CL/BLK/PRO/STD 400 200-480 5 000 48 826 80 155 000 Black F 1
67131 HBB/S4/100-277/500W/40K/CL/BLK/PRO/STD 500 100-277 4 000 65 418 80 155 000 Black F 1
67132 HBB/S4/100-277/500W/50K/CL/BLK/PRO/STD 500 100-277 5 000 66 198 80 155 000 Black F 1
67133 HBB/S4/200-480/500W/40K/CL/BLK/PRO/STD 500 200-480 4 000 65 246 80 155 000 Black F 1
67134 HBB/S4/200-480/500W/50K/CL/BLK/PRO/STD 500 200-480 5 000 66 099 80 155 000 Black F 1
92
© 2019 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com	 Rev. June 13, 2019 .
Luminaires - LED High Bay

D
4 51 32
FE
Lumen values are derived from photometric testing
For a complete list of compatible dimmers and DLC qualified products,
please visit www.standardpro.com
1Non-stocked items, contact STANDARD for lead time and minimum order quantity
Accessories - Not included
Order
Code
Description Figure Type Finish Beam
angle
(°)
Compatible
wattages
64201 LHBB/ALR60/STD 1 Reflector Aluminum 60 A, B
64202 LHBB/ALR90/STD 3 Reflector Aluminum 90 A, B
64203 LHBB/ACR70/STD 2 Reflector Clear acrylic 70 A, B
66030 LPHBB/ACR60/22IN/STD 2 Reflector Clear acrylic 60 A, B
66031 LPHBB/ACR/LENS/22IN/STD 4 Lens Clear acrylic - A, B
67135 HBB/S4/ACC/ALR90/PRO/STD 3 Reflector Aluminum 90 C, D, E
67136 HBB/S4/ACC/ALR60/PRO/STD 1 Reflector Aluminum 60 C, D, E
67137 HBB/S4/ACC/ACR70/16IN/PRO/STD 2 Reflector Clear polycarbonate 70 C, D, E
67138 HBB/S4/ACC/ACR70/16IN/LENS/PRO/STD 4 Lens Clear polycarbonate 70 C, D, E., F
67139 HBB/S4/ACC/ACR70/FR/16IN/PRO/STD 2 Reflector Frosted polycarbonate 70 C, D, E
67140 HBB/S4/ACC/ACR70/FR/LENS/16IN/PRO/STD 4 Lens Frosted polycarbonate 70 C, D, E
67141 HBB/S4/ACC/ACR70/22IN/PRO/STD 2 Reflector Clear polycarbonate 70 C, D, E
67142 HBB/S4/ACC/ACR70/22IN/LENS/PRO/STD 4 Lens Clear polycarbonate 70 C, D, E. F
67144 HBB/S4/ACC/BRACKET/PRO/STD 5 Mounting bracket Black - C, D, E
67143 HBB/S4/ACC/400-500W/ALR90/PRO/STD 3 Reflector Aluminum 90 F
10
0
 &
 1

Volts
(VAC)
Colour
temp.
(K)
Lumen
output
(lm)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Case
qty
(master)
2'
65515 LHBE/S2/110W/2FT/40K/2/DD1/FP/STD 110 120-277 4 000 13 521 84 100 000 1
65516 LHBE/S2/162W/2FT/40K/2/DD1/FP/STD 162 120-277 4 000 20 368 84 100 000 1
65518 LHBE/S2/162W/2FT/50K/2/DD1/FP/STD 162 120-277 5 000 21 222 84 100 000 1
655611 LHBE/S2/162W/2FT/40K/3/DD1/FP/STD 162 347 4 000 21 060 84 100 000 1
4'
65517 LHBE/S2/223W/4FT/40K/2/DD1/FP/STD 223 120-277 4 000 26 985 84 100 000 1
65519 LHBE/S2/223W/4FT/50K/2/DD1/FP/STD 223 120-277 5 000 29 213 84 100 000 1
65559 LHBE/321W/4FT/50K/2/DD1/FP/STD 321 120-277 5 000 42 051 84 100 000 1
655621 LHBE/S2/223W/4FT/40K/3/DD1/FP/STD 223 347 4 000 28 990 84 100 000 1
655601 LHBE/321W/4FT/50K/3/DD1/FP/STD 321 347 5 000 42 051 84 100 000 1
Accessories
Order
code
Description Type Compatible